AC VOLTAGE
SELECTION GUIDE
M200-V1U Single phase under voltage
M200-V1O Single phase over voltage
M200-V1C Single phase combined voltage
M200-V33U 3 phase 3 wire under voltage
M200-V33O 3 phase 3 wire over voltage
M200-V33C 3 phase 3 wire combined

Single units Approx. 0.4kg. 55mm case
Combined units Approx. 0.6kg. 100 mm case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code    Input     Freq   Options
M200-V34U/D  230V    50Hz    5 sec t/d
OPTIONS
1. On all of the above units, except the combined, an
internally set time delay is available for any value between
1 & 10 seconds. To order use the above codes adding a D
at the end of the code, e.g. M200-V34U/D 5 seconds (state
the fixed delay period).
2. To prevent nuisance tripping when there is a slight
variation in the voltage supply the following option is
available. The external differential is replaced on the
following products with an externally adjustable time delay.
On these units the time delay is adjustable from 200ms to 10
seconds, and the differential is fixed at 1%.
M200- V1X Single phase under voltage
M200-V1Y Single phase over voltage
M200-V1W Single phase combined voltage
M200-V33X 3 phase 3 wire under voltage
M200- V33Y 3 phase 3 wire over voltage
M200-V33W 3 phase 3 wire combined voltage
M200-V34X 3 phase 4 wire under voltage
M200- V34Y 3 phase 4 wire over voltage
M200- V34W 3 phase 4 wire combined voltage
3. Calibration at temperatures other than 23º C
AC VOLTAGE CONNECTION